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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Kwan7070
San Mateo

9.700 9.375 9.5759.450 38.100
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nhoelle Rocero7104
Gymtowne SSF

9.275 9.325 9.1509.100 36.850
4T 3 6 7 2 

2 

Jillian Zaslove7027
Technique

9.000 9.050 9.3259.150 36.525
10 7 3T 2 3T

3T

Brittany Rogelstad7239
Empire

9.300 8.850 9.2509.125 36.525
3 9 5 4T 3T

3T

Hali Chaykin7018
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.200 9.3008.650 36.400
6 5T 11T 3 5 

5 

Katie Chavez7224
Santa Rosa

9.075 9.300 9.2508.750 36.375
8 4 8T 4T 6 

6 

Megan Reyes7258
Twisters

9.050 9.200 9.0758.750 36.075
9 5T 8T 10 7 

7 

Breanne Evans7127
Edge

8.750 9.400 9.2008.650 36.000
14 1 11T 6 8 

8 

Gianna Dosio7199
Champion

9.275 8.400 8.9259.150 35.750
4T 13 3T 12 9 

9 

Madelleine Lugue7100
Gymtowne SSF

9.125 8.150 8.8759.225 35.375
7 16 2 15 10 

10 

Katherine Dedrickson7004
Redwood Empire

9.350 8.300 8.9008.775 35.325
2 14 7 13T 11 

11 

Phoebe Wong7143
Gold Star

8.950 9.000 8.8008.500 35.250
11 8 14T 16 12 

12 

Laci Falconer7091
Elite 

8.725 8.700 9.1258.500 35.050
15 10 14T 8 13 

13 

Calle Anderson7083
Athletic Horizons

8.875 8.625 9.1008.175 34.775
13 11 16 9 14 

14 

Lydia Benton7015
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.175 8.9758.675 34.725
12 15 10 11 15 

15 

Katelyn Carter7056
Auburn 

8.675 8.425 8.9008.600 34.600
16 12 13 13T 16 

16 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


